2020

MONDAY
29

06

13

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

20

Montessori
Teacher Training -
ubD

27

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

03

July

Teacher Training -
ub

21

Montessori
Teacher Training -
ub

28

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

04

Teacher Training -
ub

22

Montessori
Teacher Training -
ub

29

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

Notes:

Teacher Training -
ub

23

Montessori
Teacher Training -
ub

30

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

Teacher Training -
ub

24

Montessori
Teacher Training -
ub

31

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

25

01
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30 01 03 04 05
07 08 09 10 11 12
14 15 16 17 18 19
Montessori Montessori Montessori Montessori

26

02



2020

MONDAY
27

03

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

10

17

24

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

31
Maria
Montessori's

Birthday

August

Teacher Training -
uD

11

18

25

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

01

Teacher Training -
uD

12

19

26

Montessori
Teacher Training -
uD

Notes:

5 Professional Development Days and Classroom Readiness -

Teacher Training -
uD

13

20

27

Professional
Development/Tea
cher Work Day

instructional hrs/day)

Teacher Training -
uD

14

21

28

Professional
Development/Tea
cher Work Day

15

22

29

School Day: 8:15 - 3:30 (6.75

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
28 29 31 01 02

04 05 06 07 08 09
Montessori Montessori Montessori Montessori

16

23

30



iyl September

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
31 01 02 03 04 05 06
Professional Professional Professional Professional Professional
Development/Tea  Development/Tea Development/Tea Development/Tea Development/Tea
cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day
07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Labor Day - No Professional Professional Professional Professional
School Development/Tea Development/Tea Development/Tea Development/Tea

cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
First Day of
School
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
International Day Open House 6:30
of Peace K-1
28 29 30 01 02 03 04

Open House 6:30
2nd - 3rd Grade

05 06 Notes:

13 student days - 87.75 instructional Hours - 1 H - 9 teacher PD/work



oyl October

MONDAY
28 29 30 01 02 03 04

05 06 07 08 09 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 01

02 03 Notes:

22 Student Days - 148.5 instructional hours -



2020 November

MONDAY
02 03 04 06 07 08
No School - Election Day - Moving Day- no Return Day- No
Moving Day no school/ school School- PD
Teacher Work Teachers (Half

09 10 11 12 13 14 15

Veteran's Day (H)

No School
16 17 18 19 20 21 22

World Hello Day!

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Student Led Student Led Thanksgiving (H) Thanksgiving (H) Thanksgiving (H)

Conferences Conferences No school No School No School

30 01 Notes:

16 Student Days - 94.5 Instructional Hours - 6 H - 1.5 PD



2020

MONDAY

30

07

14

21

28
Winter Break No
School

04

December

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
02 03

01

08

15

22

29
Winter Break No
School

05

09

16

23
Winter Break No
School

30

Winter Break No
School

10

17

24
Winter Break No
School

31
Winter Break No
School

FRIDAY
4

0

11

18

25
Winter Break No
School

01
Winter Break No
School

14 Student Days - 94.5 Instructional Hours

SATURDAY SUNDAY

05

12

19

26

02

06

13

20

27

03



oyl January

MONDAY
28 29 30 01 02 03
Winter Break No
School
04 05 06 07 08 09 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
MLK Day (H) No
School
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
UDMTR Professional Day
01 02 Notes:

18 Student Days - 121.5 Instructional Hours - 1 Professional Day - 2H



2021

MONDAY

01

08

15

President's Day
(H) No School

22

01

08

February

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
04 05

02

09

23

02

09

03

10 11 12

Professional
Development No

School
17 18 19
24 25 26
03 04 05

Notes:
18 Student Days - 121.5 Instructional Hours - 1 PD - 1 H

SATURDAY SUNDAY

06

13

20

27

06

07

14

21

28

07



2021 March

MONDAY
01 02 03 05 06 07
Student Led Student Led
Conferences Conferences
08 09 10 11 12 13 14
UDMTR Professional Day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31 01 02 03 04

05 06 22 Student Days - 148.50 Instructional Hours - 2 Conference Days - 1 PD -



2021 [Aslsl

MONDAY
29 30 31 02 03 04
Spring Break (H)
No School
05 06 07 08 09 10 11
Spring Break No Spring Break No Spring Break No Spring Break No Spring Break (H)
School School School Schoool No School
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 01 02

03 04 16 Student Days - 108 Instructional Hours - 6 H



iyl May

MONDAY
26 27 28 29 30 01 02
03 04 05 06 07 08 09
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Professional
Development No
School
31 01 Notes:
Memorial Day No 19 Student Days - 128.25 Instructional Hours - 1 PD - 1 H

School (H)



2021 June

MONDAY
31 01 02 03 04 05 06
07 08 09 10 11 12 13

Last Student Day  Professional Professional

Development/Tea Development/Tea
cher Work Day cher Work Day

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Professional Professional Professional Professional

Development/Tea  Development/Tea Development/Tea Development/Tea

cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day cher Work Day

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 01 02 03 04
05 06 Notes:

7 Student Days - 47.25 Instructional Hours - 6 PD - Total: 163 Student Days - 1,100.25 Instructional
Hours (1060 Required)



