July

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	01	02	03	04	05
06	07	08	09	10	11	12
13 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	14 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	15 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	16 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	17 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	18	19
<b>20</b> Montessori Feacher Training - JD	<b>21</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>22</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	23 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>24</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	25	26
<b>27</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	28 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>29</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	30 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	31 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	01	02
03	04	Notes:				

August

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
27	28	29	30	31	01	02
03 Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>04</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>05</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>06</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>07</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
<b>24</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>25</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	<b>26</b> Montessori Teacher Training - UD	27 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	28 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	29	30
31 Maria Montessori's Birthday	01	Notes: 5 Professional Deve instructional hrs/d		lassroom Readiness -	School Day: 8:1	15 - 3:30 (6.75

September

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
31 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	<b>01</b> Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	02 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	03 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	<b>04</b> Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	05	06
07 Labor Day - No School	<b>08</b> Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	<b>09</b> Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	10 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	11 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	12	13
14 First Day of School	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 International Day of Peace	22	23 Open House 6:30 K-1	24	25	26	27
28	29	30 Open House 6:30 2nd - 3rd Grade	01	02	03	04
05	06	Notes: 13 student days - 8	37.75 instructional Ho	ours - 1 H - 9 teacher	- PD/work	

## 2020 October

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
05	06	07	08	09	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	01
02	03	Notes: 22 Student Days -	148.5 instructional h	nours -	1	

## November

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
02 No School - Moving Day	03 Election Day - no school/ Teacher Work	04 Moving Day- no school	05 Return Day- No School- PD Teachers (Half	06	07	08
09	10	11 Veteran's Day (H) No School	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	<b>21</b> World Hello Day!	22
23 Student Led Conferences	24 Student Led Conferences	25 Thanksgiving (H) No school	26 Thanksgiving (H) No School	27 Thanksgiving (H) No School	28	29
30	01	Notes: 16 Student Days - 9	94.5 Instructional Ho	ours - 6 H - 1.5 PD		

## December

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
30	01	02	03	04	05	06
07	08	09	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23 Winter Break No School	24 Winter Break No School	25 Winter Break No School	26	27
28 Winter Break No School	29 Winter Break No School	30 Winter Break No School	31 Winter Break No School	01 Winter Break No School	02	03
04	05	14 Student Days -	94.5 Instructional Ho	ours		

**January** 

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
28	29	30	31	01 Winter Break No School	02	03
04	05	06	07	08	09	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18 MLK Day (H) No School	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28 UDMTR	<b>29</b> Professional Day	30	31
01	02	Notes: 18 Student Days	- 121.5 Instructional	Hours - 1 Professional	Day - 2H	

February

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	10	11	12 Professional Development No School	13	14
15 President's Day (H) No School	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
01	02	03	04	05	06	07
08	09	Notes: 18 Student Days -	121.5 Instructional	Hours - 1 PD - 1 H		

2021 March

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
01	02	03	04 Student Led Conferences	05 Student Led Conferences	06	07
08	09	10	11 UDMTR	12 Professional Day	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31	01	02	03	04
05	06	22 Student Days	- 148.50 Instructiona	al Hours - 2 Conference	P Days - 1 PD -	

2021 April

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
29	30	31	01	02 Spring Break (H) No School	03	04
05 Spring Break No School	06 Spring Break No School	07 Spring Break No School	08 Spring Break No Schoool	09 Spring Break (H) No School	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	16 Student Days -	108 Instructional Ho	urs - 6 H		

May

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
26	27	28	29	30	01	02
03	04	05	06	07	08	09
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28 Professional Development No School	29	30
31 Memorial Day No School (H)	01	Notes: 19 Student Days	- 128.25 Instructiona	al Hours - 1 PD - 1 H		

June

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
31	01	02	03	04	05	06
07	08	<b>09</b> Last Student Day	10 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	11 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	12	13
14 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	15 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	16 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	17 Professional Development/Tea cher Work Day	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30	01	02	03	04
05	06	Notes: 7 Student Days - 4 Hours (1060 Re		urs - 6 PD - Total: 1	63 Student Days -	1,100.25 Instructional